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
paid, t year lease. 483-2034. 

2- bedroom, 2501 E'. 1,000 square teet. Balcony. Secu 
rNy building. Ideal for grad students. $450. 432-3686 

2740R. Three bedroorrVtwo baths, $450;or one bedroom, 
$225. Air, laundry, parking. Jerry. 437-6328. 

3- bedroom, 2-bath, pool, laundry, D/W, workout center. 
Reasonably priced. Call 476 9369 

5 BLOCKS TO CAMPUS. 
2252-60W. $345. 2-Br. Summer leases available 

Management One, 477-2600. 

Available April & midMay 
One and two bedroom. AN electric Carpet, air. laundry, 
parking. FREE CABLE. Nopets. $320 and $4104.521 N 
25th, 1900 Knox. 435 7770. 0)477-7664. 

Claremont Park Apartments 
9th & Claremont 

Never 1.2.3 and 4-br apartments close to campus Avail- 
able for summer of fall. Swimming pool, microwaves, 
dishwashers, balconies .-8 security patrolled AVOID THE < 
RUSHI Reserve your new hometooay. They re going fast, 
so hurry in to guarantee you a spot at Claremont 474 
PARK _._ 

Colonial Heights 
t ,2 and 3 bedrooms available. Amenities to meet all your 
fitness and social needs. Short-term leases available 
Call today. 421 3070 

Cozy up to a nice warm fire at 
Willowhaven Apartments. 

Energy efficient t and 2 bedroom apartments now avail- 
able with fireplaces or woodbuming stove. 

Professionally managed 
Call 476-6200 now. 

Dorm-like living 2 blocks from campus Large bedroom 
$250. small bedroom $200. All utilities paid, including 
cable Washer/dryer, Security locks. C/A. Call Al or Liz. 
432-6540 or 474-4904; after 5 30. 464-5855. 

Efficiencies and one bedrooms. Near campus —Se 
cured building $235 $260. No pets. Call 477 3648 

Efficiencies. I and 2 bedrooms near campus Available 
now and in May. $365 $420 475 1449 

JONES PROPERTIES 20th 8 G 
SUMMER LEASES 475-7262 or 406-1000 

Newer I 8 2 Bedroom $299 up 
Swimming pool. Central Air, Laundry. Fire 8 

Sound Resistant 

Large 2-bedroom with dishwasher, disposal, central air, 
laundry, parking. $395 726 G 438 1792 

May & August Leases 
East Campus. 3541 Baldwin. Large 2 bedroom, fireplace, 
central air, appliances, parking. laundry 489 9916 

May Openings 
"‘Embassy Park Apts. 31st 8 Old Chenney Swimming 
pool. I-2-3 bedroom. $385-$6!5. 
'"Pine Tree Apts. 23t Adams. 2-3 bedroom. $465 $595 
•"515 8 535 West Saunders. 2Tiedroom, $405-$440 
“*1814 2 bedroom. $440 483 1130. 483 6057 

Nice 1-bedroom apartment, low utilities. $250/mo 2703 
So. 10th 476 0007 

Nice large 2-bedroom. 724 N. 30th All utilities paid 
Furnished. Offstreet parking. $380.466-9085.464 5170 

SUMMER SPECIAL 
'No Deposit 

3 month Lease 
All neat S dean 

1- Bedrooms 
931 O*. Newer. $285 

2100 '8 St., utilities paid. $260 
3179‘R St heal paid. $260 

1107 t St. Close to campus $280 
Efficiencies 

120 S. 28th. small. $180 
930 S. 16th, Close to campus. $230 

2- Bedrooms 
420 N. 24th. walk to Campus. $330. 

Houses 
6-Br. house, a walk to campus. $795. 

‘Must have excellent references 
Cad Phoenix Property Management, 474-5327. 

THE OLYMPICS CONTINUE 
Win ■ $ 1.000 Gold Modal Trip ot your choice Call or slop 
by Amberwood Apartments, 40lh A Hwy 2. 423 0978. 
‘We Welcome Students' 

? bedroom apartment available lor summer 2 blocks from 

cany us May rent tree, w/d hookups 1932 R St. Call 476 

2-Bedroom available tor summer By East campus Low 
rent, new carpet, lurnlshed. Nice. Cal 466-1648 

CONVENIENCE 
Summer housing is available in Cather, Selleck. and 
Fedde Cather Hall otters mlcrolndges in every room, 
washer and dryer on every floor and computers on every 
floor. A/C and unities included. For more Information, 
contact University Housing at 472-3561 

On-Campus Summer Housing 
31 spacious, furnished rooms at Triangle Fraternity. 
Washer/dryer, AC and utilities paid. Coed. Parking. 
Clean Call Brian at 436 0585 


